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CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

SEPTEMBER 2017

Outbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — September 2017

Origin

CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

CMB
CMB

Total

Destination

Passenger

7941
2173
5391

1067
8074
40
2314
0
4378

33246
41910

5802
1112
3435
2061
4774
1972

430
15318
5962
0

6013
7859

5181
3902
1703

5783

14977
1347
194165

Passenger
Growth
(M/M)

-16%
-14%
-12%
-43%
-17%

-41%

-16%
183%
-19%
-22%
-19%
-16%

-6%
-33%

-6%
-34%
-20%
-21%

-15%
-14%
-26%
-42%
37%
-22%
-11%
8%

Infant

79
39
26

42

18
454
522

27

28
11
91

110
44

26
104

71
13
24

68
177

Staff

119
85

O OO O oo

657
2263

104
1159

146

0
47

Transit

520
48
119

42
0

Cargo (MT)

111.038
38.837
229.000

133.165
160.112
0.145
17.000
59.692
87.579

1530.021
2155.532

624.200
93.819
366.787
0.000
258.502
80.220

0.000
134.160
214.179

14.255

53.705
89.978

420.349
27.096
50.924

155.038

389.803
0.000
7495.136

Cargo
Growth
(M/M)

-13%
5%
46%
-30%
16%

0%
16%
-26%
188%
3%
-29%
-34%
8%

-15%
-9%

-2%
-12%

35%
18%
-21%
-28%
-17%
8%
42%

Mail (MT)

0.140
0.022
2.160

0
0.066
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.026
1.423

1.585
4.050
2.945
0.000
0.182
0.000

0.000
1.025
0.180
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.069

0.000

2.230
0.000
16.103

Seats

9566
2992
8718

2856
9744
518
5045
0
5642

40303
61386

7860
3168
8670
2340
7385
2349

2040
23014
7208
0

7982
9396

16520
5586
3181

7056

21448
1598
283571



